10-18-00				Docket No.: 066044-2370	
FORM PTO-1595 (Mcdified) (Rev. 03-01)		R 10-2	1 - 2005	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF	COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03				Patent and Tra	demark Office
Tab settings → → ▼		- 1034	04557		▼
To the Director of the Unite		Tand Trademark Unice		ached original documents or copy t	hereof.
Name of conveying party(ie	S):	包	2. Name and add	dress of receiving party(ies):	
Daria PIETROWSKI	B OCT 18	3 2005 5	Name: Saint-	Gobain Calmar, Inc.	
	TELL &		Internal Addres	SS: 333 S. Turnbull Canyon Road	
Additional names(s) of conveying pa	rtv(ies)	Yes ⊠ No			
		C 103 Z 110			
3. Nature of conveyance:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	⊔ M	erger	Street Address):	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ CI	nange of Name			·
Other			City: City of In	dustry State: CA ZIF	P: <u>91745</u>
Execution Date: August 19, 20	005		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached?	□ No
4. Application number(s) or part	tent numbers((s):			
If this document is being file	d together wit	h a new application, t	he execution date	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)		
29/235,224				,	
Filed: 7/29/05					
	Ado	ditional numbers attache	ed? 🗌 Yes 🗵	No No	
Name and address of party to concerning document should		espondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Adesh Bhargava, Re	g. No. 46,553		7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41):\$ 40,00	
Internal Address: DYKEMA	A GOSSETT I	i			
1300 I Street N.W., Third Floor West			 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 		
				to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:			8. Deposit accour		
					22250
				20/2005 LAUELLER 00000016 942223 2 FC:8821 40.00 DA	9235224
City: Washington, DC	State:	ZIP: 20005		opy of this page if paying by deposit accou	nt)
Statement and signature.		DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
	and belief, th	ne foregoing informati	i on is true and cor	rect and any attached copy is a true	e copy
Adesh Bhargava	_,,,			October 18, 2005	
Name of Person Sign	_		Signature	Date	
Total		es including cover shee			
Direc		Mail Stop Assignment Ro tates Patent and Trademark O	ecordation Services		
	ı	1		PATENT	

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) 066044-2370

VA/Lacrana JAA/a Daria DIETDOWSKI at 19695 Ambroca Long Hungtington CA 02649						
Whereas, I/We, Daria PIETROWSKI of 18685 Ambrose Lane, Hungtington, CA 92648 , hereafter						
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in						
PUSHBUTTON DISPENSER HEAD						
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number						
Whereas, Saint-Gobain Calmar Inc. of City of Industry herein referred to						
"assignee" whose mailing address is 333 S. Turnbull Canyon Road, City of Industry, CA 91745 is						
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;						
the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.						
executed this 19th day of luguest, 2005. at City of Industry CA						
Signature						
State of Daria Pietrowski Daria Pietrowski						
State of Daria Pietrowski County of Las Classics SS: Daria Pietrowski Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable						
Before me personally appeared said Willy Testracuski						
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction to be Mente act this preed the						
day of Commission#1361180 Notary Public - California						
Seal Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jul 13, 2006						
Note: Signature of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit						

Total of ______ forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an aassignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 10/18/2005